RYE GOLF CLUB

330 Boston Post Rd,
Rye, NY 10580 County
Code: 55

Start Date : 04/06/2015
End Date : 06/02/2015

Date of Application
06 Apr 2015

28 Apr 2015

01 May 2015

08 May 2015

15 May 2015

COMPANY
Bayer
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Phoenix
Phoenix
Quali-Pro
BASF
Bayer
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Armor Tech
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Quali-Pro
Quali-Pro
Armor Tech
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Phoenix
Quali-Pro
Quali-Pro
Armor Tech
Floratine

Floratine

PRODUCT
Proxy

Astron

Power 23-0-0
Protesyn
Pegasus DFX
Viceroy
T-Nex 1 AQ
Insignia
Banol
Calphlex
MaxiPlex
Pervade
Retain Pro
ALT 70
23-0-0 + Mo
Astron
Floradox Pro
Knife Plus
Power 0-0-22
Protesyn
Chlorothalonil 720 SFT
T-Nex 1 AQ
ALT 70
23-0-0 + Mo
Astron
Floradox Pro
Knife Plus
P-48

PK Fight 0-0-28
Power 0-0-22
Protesyn
Firebird Pro
Chlorothalonil 720 SFT
T-Nex 1 AQ
ALT 70
23-0-0 + Mo
Astron

EPA #
432-1230
N/A

n/a

n/a
81943-24
61842-10-70506
66222-212
7969-184
432-942
n/a

N/A

N/A

N/A
61842-10
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

n/a
66222-154
66222-212
61842-10
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

n/a
81943-9
66222-154
66222-212
61842-10
N/A

N/A

QUANTITY USED UNITS

5.0000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
32.0000
25.2000
0.1406
7.5000
2.5000
5.0000
5.0000
0.9375
4.5000
26.3000
3.0000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
2.5000
0.1641
37.8000
3.0000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
25.0000
3.0000
1.5000
1.5000
0.3516
2.5000
0.1406
37.8000
3.0000
2.0000

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB

LB

GAL
LB

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB

GAL
GAL

AREA TREATED
Greens
Greens
Greens
Greens
Greens
Greens
Greens
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps



15 May 2015

18 May 2015

22 May 2015

26 May 2015

27 May 2015

22 Apr 2015

29 May 2015

Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Quali-Pro
Quali-Pro
Bayer
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
FMC
hydrokirby
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Quali-Pro
Quali-Pro
Quali-Pro
Bayer
Bayer
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Armor Tech
Bayer
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Phoenix
Quali-Pro
Quali-Pro
Quali-Pro
Floratine

Floradox Pro
Knife Plus

PK Fight 0-0-28
Power 0-0-22
Protesyn
Renaissance
Iprodione
T-Nex 1 AQ
Tartan
Calphlex
MaxiPlex

P-48

Pervade
Segway
UREA 46-0-0
23-0-0 + Mo
Astron
Floradox Pro
Knife Plus

PK Fight 0-0-28
Power 0-0-22
Protesyn
Renaissance
Iprodione
Propiconazole 14.3
T-Nex 1 AQ
Banol

Nortica

Knife Plus

Per 4 Max
Perk Up
Power 12-0-12
ALT 70

Proxy

23-0-0 + Mo
Astron

Knife Plus
Protesyn
Renaissance
Firebird Pro
Imidacloprid 75WSB
Iprodione
T-Nex 1 AQ
23-0-0 + Mo

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

n/a

N/A
66222-214
66222-212
432-1446
n/a

N/A

N/A

N/A
71512-13-279
n/a

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

n/a

N/A
66222-214
66222-41
66222-212
432-942
432-1512
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
61842-10
432-1230
N/A

N/A

N/A

n/a

N/A
81943-9
66222-199
66222-214
66222-212
N/A

2.0000
2.0000
3.0000
3.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.5000
0.1172
1.8750
5.0000
5.0000
12.0000
0.9375
0.9211
15.0000
3.0000
2.3438
2.3438
2.3438
3.0000
3.0000
2.3438
2.3438
2.5000
1.0000
0.1406
3.7500
105.0000
1.5000
5.0000
1.0000
2.5000
37.8000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
0.3516
1.2500
5.0000
0.1406
3.0000

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL

GAL
GAL
LB

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB

GAL
GAL
GAL

Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps



29 May 2015

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Floratine
Quali-Pro

Astron

Floradox Pro

PK Fight 0-0-28
Protesyn
Renaissance
Chlorothalonil 720 SFT
23-0-0 + Mo

ALT 70

Astron

Banol

Calphlex
Chlorothalonil 720 SFT
Firebird Pro
Floradox Pro
Imidacloprid 75WSB
Insignia

Iprodione

Knife Plus
MaxiPlex

Nortica

P-48

Pegasus DFX

Per 4 Max

Perk Up

Pervade

PK Fight 0-0-28
Power 0-0-22
Power 12-0-12
Power 23-0-0
Propiconazole 14.3
Protesyn

Proxy
Renaissance
Retain Pro
Segway

Tartan

T-Nex 1 AQ

UREA 46-0-0
Viceroy

N/A
N/A
N/A
n/a
N/A
66222-154

1.5000
1.5000
3.0000
1.5000
1.5000
2.5000
17.5000
139.7000
13.8400
6.2500
10.0000
7.5000
0.7000
8.8400
1.2500
7.5000
10.0000
11.3400
10.0000
105.0000
37.0000
32.0000
5.0000
1.0000
1.8800
12.0000
9.0000
2.5000
2.5000
1.0000
13.8400
7.5000
8.3400
4.5000
0.9200
1.8800
0.8400
15.0000
25.2000

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB
LB
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB
LB
LB
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
LB
LB

Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps
Greens/Apps



